Further Clarification : Dr.(Prof.)K.Rajendran,Ph.D.,PDF., 
Call & Whatsapp: 90035 71691,96001 50201, 8870616597 

www. globalawards.online  Email: info@engineeringtoday.org 

International Visit &
 Global Convention 2026

Registration

Fees:

Rs.49,000/-

Forty Nine

Thousand

Only

(Included)

Part

–

I

1.

University

Visit

in

Malaysia/Convention

(Qualified

Educationalist)

2.

Participation

/

Awards

/

Seminar

Certificate

3.

International

Journal

[...]

Account Name: Innovative Scientific Research, 

IFSC Code: IDIB000S246 

Gpay (or) Phonepe /PayTM/Amazon Pay: 90035 71691 

Additional Guest Registration Fee Rs.49,000/- (Per Person) 

Family Members & Friends allowed to travel 

Full Payment: Rs.49,000/- (Forty Nine  Thousand Only) 

SchemeInstallment :

Maximum

6

Months

Rs.55,000/-

Only

Concession will be given to family members

Note: An exclusive concession will be extended to participants who
complete their registration at the earliest.